BOX1/PS150/750/UD/BZ

EiKC

Description Flood Light 150/100/80/50W 70CRI 5000K 120-277V 0-10V

Specifications
Voltage Rating
Voltage Type
Watts
Lumens per Watt
Lumens
CCT
CRI
Rated Life
Replaces

Ambient Operating
Temp Range

Approvals

Fixture Color

Ordering Code
UNSPSC Code

120-277

AC

50/80/100/150

135

8200/12500/15300/21000

5000

70+

50000
BOX2-205/150W/750-U-D-Y-BZ
-40° C (-40° F) to 50° C (122° F)

cULus, DLC-P, FCC, RoHS Compliant

Bronze

DIM Yoke 7-Pin NEMA Short Cap Bronze
12123
39111544



