

BOX1/PS150/750/UD/BZ



Description Flood Light 150/100/80/50W 70CRI 5000K 120-277V 0-10V

DIM Yoke 7-Pin NEMA Short Cap Bronze

Ordering Code 12123 **UNSPSC Code** 39111544

Specifications	
Voltage Rating	120-277
Voltage Type	AC
Watts	50/80/100/150
Lumens per Watt	135
Lumens	8200/12500/15300/21000
ССТ	5000
CRI	70+
Rated Life	50000
Replaces	BOX2-205/150W/750-U-D-Y-BZ
Ambient Operating Temp Range	-40° C (-40° F) to 50° C (122° F)
Approvals	cULus, DLC-P, FCC, RoHS Compliant
Fixture Color	Bronze